
3/1/2025Report ID:
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User:
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NewquoteJsinghagency.com AmTrust North America
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Date:

Time:

Page:

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT
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SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

SMC1798724-00 04/17/2021

08/18/2021 C

Joana Avram

 0

 0

TX CAJackknife

08/19/2021  1

Damon Pierre Drake

04/17/2022

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

08/23/2021

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

It was wet road and other vehicle cut in front of insured 

vehicle and then insured vehicle went offroad and 

jackknifed

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

3386090

2018 FREIGHTLINER  TRACTOR   VIN: 3AKJGLDR3JSJH6740   (Cov: 4/21/2021-4/17/2022)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 3,354

 2

SMC1798724-00 04/17/2021

08/18/2021 C

Joana Avram

 0

 3,354

TX CAJackknife

08/19/2021  1

Damon Pierre Drake

04/17/2022

Recoveries  0  0  0

 3,354 0 3,354

10/28/2021

Texas DOT

It was wet road and other vehicle cut in front of insured 

vehicle and then insured vehicle went offroad and 

jackknifed

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

3386090

2018 FREIGHTLINER  TRACTOR   VIN: 3AKJGLDR3JSJH6740   (Cov: 4/21/2021-4/17/2022)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

SMC1798724-00 04/17/2021

08/23/2021 C

Joana Avram

 0

 0

CA CAVehicle Accident

10/01/2021  39

RITA NICOLE HAMLETT

04/17/2022

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

10/05/2021

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

CV BACKED INTO IV.

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

3404422

2017 FREIGHTLINER  TRACTOR   VIN: 3AKJGLDR9HDHK3791   (Cov: 4/17/2021-4/17/2022)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

SMC1798724-00 04/17/2021

08/23/2021 C

Joana Avram

 0

 0

CA CAVehicle Accident

10/01/2021  39

RITA NICOLE HAMLETT

04/17/2022

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

10/05/2021

UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

CV BACKED INTO IV.

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

3404422

2017 FREIGHTLINER  TRACTOR   VIN: 3AKJGLDR9HDHK3791   (Cov: 4/17/2021-4/17/2022)
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User:
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Page:

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT
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SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  3,354

 0

 3,354

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3,354

 3,354

Group Totals

SMC1798724-00

Recoveries  0 0 0
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SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

SMC1798724-01 04/17/2022

 0

 0

CPP04/17/2023

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

NO CLAIMANTS

NO LOSSES

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

SMC1798724-01

Recoveries  0 0 0
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SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

SMC1798724-02 04/17/2023

10/31/2023 C

Manny Jurado

 0

 0

OK CAAnimal Collision

10/31/2023  0

marcus alridge

04/17/2024

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

11/06/2023

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Deer came in front of IV.

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

3750262

2015 Freightliner Tractor   VIN: 3AKJGLD58FSGG0183   (Cov: 7/20/2023-4/17/2024)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

SMC1798724-02 04/17/2023

03/26/2024 C

Michael Graham

 0

 0

CA CACollision - Stationary Object

04/01/2024  6

Marcus Bertrand Alridge

04/17/2024

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

04/11/2024

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Our IV pulled up to Claimant gate as Driver got out to 

press button to open the gate as our ID forgot veh was 

still in gear as then IV crashed into the Eletric gate 

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

3820925

2015 Freightliner Tractor   VIN: 3AKJGLD58FSGG0183   (Cov: 07/20/2023-04/17/2024)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 334

 0

 12,595

 2

SMC1798724-02 04/17/2023

03/26/2024 C

Michael Graham

 0

 12,929

CA CACollision - Stationary Object

04/01/2024  6

Marcus Bertrand Alridge

04/17/2024

Recoveries  0  0  0

 12,929 334 12,595

06/20/2024

MARKSTEIN SALES COMPANY

Our IV pulled up to Claimant gate as Driver got out to 

press button to open the gate as our ID forgot veh was 

still in gear as then IV crashed into the Eletric gate 

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

3820925

2015 Freightliner Tractor   VIN: 3AKJGLD58FSGG0183   (Cov: 07/20/2023-04/17/2024)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  12,595

 0

 12,595

 0

 334

 334

 0

 12,929

 12,929

Group Totals

SMC1798724-02

Recoveries  0 0 0
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SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

SMC1798724-03 04/17/2024

 0

 0

CPP04/17/2025

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

NO CLAIMANTS

NO LOSSES

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

SMC1798724-03

Recoveries  0 0 0



3/1/2025Report ID:

Run ID:

User:

 13548615

 703

NewquoteJsinghagency.com AmTrust North America
 7:55:59PM

Date:

Time:

Page:

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

Page 6 of 7

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

WMC1618581-00 04/17/2018

 0

 0

CPP04/17/2019

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

NO CLAIMANTS

NO LOSSES

SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

WMC1618581-00

Recoveries  0 0 0
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SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC.

Report Totals

Loss ALAE Total

 7

 15,949  334

 0

 15,949

 0

 334

 0

 16,283

 16,283

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  Open

Totals for  Closed

Report Totals

 0

 7

 15,949  334  16,283

 0  0  0

 15,949  334  16,283

Recoveries

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Payments

CPP Policy Loss Run Selection: SAI TRUCK COMPANY INC. Loss Statuses: All Statuses, Losses = 0


